@< auarry road Lrails

walterville maine
Roy Varney Memorial Eastern Cup Results
Quarry Road Women
2/5/2023 Classic 7.5km Mass Start
Jury Information Course Information F-Value:1400
TD Dustin Williamson Name 7.5k National FIS
TDA Chris Naimie Height Difference (HD) Calculated Penalty 72.04
coc Pat Cote Maximum Climb Applied Penalty 72.04
Total Climb
Length
Laps 1
NRL
Rank Bib Name National FIS Class Team Time Points
1 401 Patterson, Caitlin 6029847 3535385 M1  Alumni of Craftsbury GRP 00:22:36.5 0
2 405 Scirica, Sofia 6840725 3536069 U20 EMXC 00:22:38.9 2.48
3 417 Crum, Emma 7001988 U20 Bowdoin College 00:22:471 10.94
4 402 Keller-Miller, Michaela 6469059 3535733 SR Craftsbury GRP 00:23:05.2 29.62
5 404 Walton, Evelyn 6844728 3535917 U20 EMXC 00:23:51.5 77.41
6 409 Page, Emma 6653768 3536098 U20 Mansfield nordic club 00:24:091 95.57
7 403 Sutro, Evelina 6436028 3505932 SR SMS T2 00:24:20.8  107.64
8 416 Payson, Mirra 6694566 3536142 U118 EMXC 00:24:23.5 110.43
9 414 Cobb, Virginia 6694012 U18  Mansfield Nordic Club/EABC 00:24:24.3 111.26
10 407 Mattern, Grace 6691729 U20 Bowdoin College 00:24:35.3 122.61
1 427 Lake, Clara 6688600 U20 EMXC 00:24:41.6 129.11
12 408 Mcintosh, Beth 7046658 3536130 U18  Green Mountain Valley School ~ 00:24:44.5 132.1
13 412 Thurston, Julia 7003246 U18  Mansfield Nordic Club 00:24:58.8  146.86
14 421 Freeman, Sage 6699359 U20 Colby College 00:25:06.6 154.91
15 434 Appleby, Emily 6688733 U18  EMXC 00:25:13.4 16193
16 413 Graziani, Elizabeth 7033508 3535959 U20 Green Mountain Valley School 00:25:17.3 165.96
17 410 Villafranco, Lola 6765764 3535805 U20 Colby College 00:25:20.3 169.05
18 422 Fairfax, Gillian 7063200 U18  Mansfield Nordic Club 00:25:22.6 171.43
19 411 Miller, Ingrid 6644940 U23 Bowdoin College 00:25:27.0 175.97
20 432 Anderson, Maria 6845913 U18  Ford Sayre 00:25:27.5 176.48
21 435 Elliot, Grace 7038654 3535975 U20 Bowdoin College 00:25:30.5 179.58
22 419 Englund, Addison 6698278 U18  Holderness Nordic Club 00:25:30.7 179.79
23 426 Scott, Nyla 6935347 3536144 U18  Gould Academy 00:25:32.8  181.95
24 429 Rightmire, Ann 6449478 U20 Ford Sayre 00:25:34.7 183.91
25 425 Sanborn, Elsa 7132984 U118 MNC 00:25:36.0  185.26
26 418 Hardenbergh, Katy 6645561 U20 Colby College 00:25:421 191.55
27 436 Chapman, Adah 7035109 U18  Holderness Nordic Club 00:25:421 191.55
28 445 Voisin, Margaret 6702526 U18  Craftsbury Ski Club 00:25:51.2 200.94
29 424 Synnestvedt, Isabella 6986818 U20 Colby College 00:25:57.8 207.76
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Hussey, Phoebe
Furneaux, Reese
Glueck, Sarah
Krebs, Carli
Kirincich, Sarah
Trafton, Frances
Feist, Francisca
Creagan, Elise
Bell, Kayley
Fieldhouse, Paige
Bodach-Turner, Ayla
Brooks, Annabelle
Reusch, Moriah
Grohman, Hannah
Bergeron, Annie
White, Eden
Poirier, Paige
Bennett, Hannah
Clarner, Elizabeth

Donovan, Reid

Normandeau, Katherine

Serrano, Olivia
Miller, Anne
Trafton, Elizabeth
Arvold, Britta
Pelletier, Rachel
Locke, Clara
Harvey, Sylvia
MacLaury, Meg
Farrell, Olympia
Ellis, Samantha
Bergdahl, Elsa
Badeau, Jenna
Pohlig, Katie
Afflerbach, Izzy
Thomas, Anna
Lloyd, Anastasia
Tarmy, Caroline
Kellett, Maya
McGee, Maggie
Reusch, Bridget
Bletzer, Miley
Brown, Rosalie
Rothe, Ava
Salgado, Lillie
Joyce, Kamryn
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GMVS
Gould Academy
Ford Sayre

Gunstock Nordic Ski Association

EMXC

Bowdoin College
Freedom Trail Nordic
Stratton Mountain School

Caribou Nordic

Green Mountain Valley School

UMF Nordic

Nonstop Nordic

Mt Blue High School
Gould Academy
Holderness School
Prospect Mountain Ski Club
Mansfield Nordic Club
Hopkinton Nordic
Blackwater Nordic
Holderness Nordic
Prospect Mountain Ski Club
Craftsbury Ski Club
Prospect Mountain Ski Club
Dublin XC

Ford Sayre

Dublin XC

Blackwater Nordic
Nonstop Nordic

Ford Sayre Nordic
Maranacook

Gould Academy
Maranacook

UMF Nordic

Freedom Trail Nordic
Blackwater Nordic
Freedom Trail Nordic

Fall Mountain

Stratton Mountain School
Mt Blue High School
Colby College

Mt Blue High School
Stratton Mountain School
Mansfield Nordic Club
Blackwater Nordic
Freedom Trail Nordic

Gould Academy
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00:26:09.9
00:26:23.8
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00:29:48.5
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00:30:14.1
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00:33:04.6
00:35:33.4
00:39:291
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380.73
381.45
382.59
388.57
437.49
445.85
44771
472.27
506.85
535.85
548.96
617.59
648.24
801.81
1045.07



DNF 433 Vinding, Mia 6286812 U23 Bowdoin College
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